
 
 
Dear Parents, 
 
2024 Sacraments of Confirmation & First Holy Communion 
 
St Francis Xavier's Parish Goodna, calls for students who are in Grade Three and over who 
would like to receive the Sacraments of Confirmation and First Holy Communion to enrol in 
the combined program. 
 
Enrolment forms are now available on our website. If you have any queries with regards to 
locating the enrolment form, please call the Parish Office or you can come up and collect a 
hard copy of the form from the Parish Secretary. 
 
The final date for enrolment is Friday 16th May 2024.  Please call or email the office to book 
in for a brief interview from the following dates: 

Thursday 16th May  Between 3pm and 3.30pm  
Saturday 18th May  Between 11am and 12 noon 
Friday 24th May Between 3pm and 3.30pm 
Saturday 31st May Between 11am and 12 noon 

Classes begin on Saturday 1st June 2023 from 3.30pm - 4.30pm in the Church, followed by 
5.00pm Mass afterwards: 

  Lesson 1  Saturday 1st June,   
  Lesson 2  Saturday 8th June 
  Lesson 3  Saturday 15th June 
     Break for school holidays 
  Lesson 4  Saturday 13th July 
  Lesson 5  Saturday 20th July 
  Lesson 6  Saturday 27th July 
  Confirmation  Friday 2nd August, 6pm 
  Lesson 7  Saturday 3rd August 
  Lesson 8  Saturday 10th August 
  Reconciliation  Saturday 17th August 
  Communion  Sunday 18th August, 10am 

The celebration of the Sacrament of Confirmation will be on Friday 2nd August, at 6pm.  The 
celebration of First Holy Communion will be on Sunday 18th August, at 10am during the 
Multicultural Mass, followed by BYO lunch. 
 
Thank you for helping your child to learn more about God’s love and enjoy the life of grace.   
 
 
Fr. January Mkude PP 
 


